
20th Michelin 24H DUBAI

10 - 12 January 2025Session 6
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

19 MP Motorsport 1:58.092 51 38.876 46.766 32.164 1:57.8065 5 31 2 1

88 Dragon Racing 1:58.142 202 39.166 46.544 32.285 1:57.99522 20 203 1 2

7 SMP Racing 1:58.488 313 39.251 46.773 32.464 1:58.48831 31 314 3 3

56 Scuderia P raha 1:58.621 174 38.941 46.901 32.551 1:58.39317 16 162 5 5

8 Into A frica Racing by Dragon Racing 1:59.073 45 39.600 46.865 32.566 1:59.0314 4 58 4 6

777 AlManar Racing by Team WRT 1:59.315 56 39.504 47.096 32.660 1:59.2605 4 37 11 9

33 O ptimum Motorsport 1:59.381 117 39.419 47.301 32.660 1:59.38011 37 116 15 8

31 Team Parker Racing 1:59.448 88 39.279 47.297 32.774 1:59.3508 14 85 14 14

20 Huber Motorsport 1:59.472 159 39.844 47.024 32.604 1:59.47215 15 1516 7 7

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:59.554 2010 39.702 47.080 32.770 1:59.55221 20 2011 8 13

24 DINAMIC GT 1:59.618 1811 39.656 47.093 32.713 1:59.46218 17 189 10 11

11 HOFOR Racing 1:59.996 2312 39.756 47.091 32.706 1:59.55323 28 2313 9 10

30 Car Collection Motorsport 2:00.003 1713 39.810 47.110 32.961 1:59.88140 17 3615 13 19

80 Herberth Motorsport 2:00.182 2614 39.800 47.387 32.803 1:59.99027 26 2614 18 15

991 Paradine Competition 2:00.338 1215 39.858 47.516 32.879 2:00.25312 10 1217 21 16

5 Team Motopark 2:00.409 1916 40.045 47.389 32.938 2:00.37221 19 1919 19 17

1 MANAMAURI ENERGY BY EBIMOTORS 2:00.805 3517 40.196 47.480 32.949 2:00.62536 37 3521 20 18

81 Era Motorsport 2:00.856 418 40.142 47.362 33.200 2:00.7044 5 420 17 23

21 HAAS RT 2:01.104 719 40.247 47.727 33.034 2:01.00821 7 622 23 20

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 2:01.168 520 39.876 47.351 33.061 2:00.2883 34 3118 16 22

269 Herberth Motorsport 2:01.336 421 40.266 47.976 33.049 2:01.2914 2 423 25 21

969 Proton Huber Competition 2:02.006 2322 40.570 47.928 33.212 2:01.71022 23 1825 24 24

41 Comtoyou Racing 2:02.742 2523 40.804 48.292 33.392 2:02.48819 25 2527 28 27

69 Continental Racing By Simpson Motorsport 2:04.468 2724 41.026 48.981 34.118 2:04.12529 30 3530 36 37

4 Haupt Racing Team 2:05.636 1225 40.928 48.436 33.759 2:03.12315 15 729 29 30

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

19 MP Motorsport 1:58.092 51 38.876 46.766 32.164 1:57.8065 5 31 2 1

88 Dragon Racing 1:58.142 202 39.166 46.544 32.285 1:57.99522 20 203 1 2

56 Scuderia P raha 1:58.621 173 38.941 46.901 32.551 1:58.39317 16 162 5 5

8 Into A frica Racing by Dragon Racing 1:59.073 44 39.600 46.865 32.566 1:59.0314 4 58 4 6

31 Team Parker Racing 1:59.448 85 39.279 47.297 32.774 1:59.3508 14 85 14 14

30 Car Collection Motorsport 2:00.003 176 39.810 47.110 32.961 1:59.88140 17 3615 13 19

5 Team Motopark 2:00.409 197 40.045 47.389 32.938 2:00.37221 19 1919 19 17

1 MANAMAURI ENERGY BY EBIMOTORS 2:00.805 358 40.196 47.480 32.949 2:00.62536 37 3521 20 18

81 Era Motorsport 2:00.856 49 40.142 47.362 33.200 2:00.7044 5 420 17 23

969 Proton Huber Competition 2:02.006 2310 40.570 47.928 33.212 2:01.71022 23 1825 24 24

4 Haupt Racing Team 2:05.636 1211 40.928 48.436 33.759 2:03.12315 15 729 29 30
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20th Michelin 24H DUBAI

10 - 12 January 2025Session 6
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

20 Huber Motorsport 1:59.472 151 39.844 47.024 32.604 1:59.47215 15 1516 7 7

11 HOFOR Racing 1:59.996 232 39.756 47.091 32.706 1:59.55323 28 2313 9 10

80 Herberth Motorsport 2:00.182 263 39.800 47.387 32.803 1:59.99027 26 2614 18 15

991 Paradine Competition 2:00.338 124 39.858 47.516 32.879 2:00.25312 10 1217 21 16

21 HAAS RT 2:01.104 75 40.247 47.727 33.034 2:01.00821 7 622 23 20

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 2:01.168 56 39.876 47.351 33.061 2:00.2883 34 3118 16 22

269 Herberth Motorsport 2:01.336 47 40.266 47.976 33.049 2:01.2914 2 423 25 21

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 2:02.696 41 41.037 48.049 33.389 2:02.4755 4 231 26 26

901 Ajith Kumar Racing by BKR 2:02.851 362 40.797 48.108 33.574 2:02.47935 38 3626 27 28

888 SebLajoux Racing 2:03.158 223 41.055 48.459 33.644 2:03.15822 22 2232 30 29

911 TFT Racing 2:03.202 244 40.840 48.561 33.801 2:03.20224 24 2428 31 31

971 RABDAN by FULGENZI 2:04.055 325 41.479 48.773 33.803 2:04.05532 32 3235 34 32

929 HRT Performance 2:04.322 76 41.717 48.645 33.826 2:04.1888 34 736 32 33

914 Razoon - More Than Racing 2:05.227 37 41.414 48.727 33.975 2:04.1164 4 334 33 34

917 Fulgenzi Racing 2:05.834 248 42.229 49.263 34.083 2:05.57524 25 2437 37 36

930 HRT Performance 2:06.685 89 42.410 49.436 34.675 2:06.5216 8 638 38 38

978 Speed Lover 2:14.551 210 43.147 49.792 36.553 2:09.4922 2 139 39 39

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

888 SebLajoux Racing 2:03.158 221 41.055 48.459 33.644 2:03.15822 22 2232 30 29

911 TFT Racing 2:03.202 242 40.840 48.561 33.801 2:03.20224 24 2428 31 31

971 RABDAN by FULGENZI 2:04.055 323 41.479 48.773 33.803 2:04.05532 32 3235 34 32

929 HRT Performance 2:04.322 74 41.717 48.645 33.826 2:04.1888 34 736 32 33

930 HRT Performance 2:06.685 85 42.410 49.436 34.675 2:06.5216 8 638 38 38

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

797 Graff Racing 2:01.419 161 40.386 47.707 33.263 2:01.35613 16 1624 22 25

795 Team CMR 2:04.359 92 41.336 48.970 33.990 2:04.2969 11 933 35 35

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

438 AGMC Racing by Simpson Motorsport 2:21.869 61 46.989 54.480 38.721 2:20.1906 7 541 41 41
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20th Michelin 24H DUBAI

10 - 12 January 2025Session 6
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCE - Classes TCX and TC

127 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:16.618 111 45.686 53.519 36.989 2:16.19411 8 1140 40 40

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCX - Special Touring Cars and Silhouette cars

127 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:16.618 111 45.686 53.519 36.989 2:16.19411 8 1140 40 40

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

Private Test Only

50 Paradine Competition 1:59.478 221 39.664 47.004 32.524 1:59.19222 16 2210 6 4

12 Car Collection Motorsport 1:59.635 142 39.712 47.102 32.758 1:59.57215 14 1412 12 12
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